Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
NEW HEIGHTS MANUFACTURING, INC.	Name: ICX NEW HEIGHTS CORPORATION
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 1640 Powers Ferry Road
Execution Date(s) Certificate Name Change - 3/2/2006	BLDG. 16 Suite 350
Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Marietta
Joint Research Agreement	State: Georgia
Government Interest Assignment	Country: USA Zip: 30067
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country, Gov
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application or patent number(s):	document is being filed together with a new application.
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) 5295555
	020000
Additional numbers at	tached? Yes VNo
5. Name and address to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents
concerning document should be mailed:	involved: 1
Name: Don Carnegle	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_40
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged by credit card
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 5405 Alton Pkwy	Enclosed
Suite 5A PMB 540	None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: Irvine	8. Payment Information
State: California Zip: 92604	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
Phone Number: 949-854-8405	b. Deposit Account Number 19-4415
Fax Number: 949-854-5445	1
Email Address: don.carnegle@stgeorgecarnegle.com	Authorized User Name ST.GEORGE & CARNEGIE
9. Signature:	7/6/2006

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

Signature

Don J. Carnegle

Name of Person Signing

PATENT REEL: 017897 FRAME: 0302

7/6/2006 Date

2

Total number of pages including cover

sheet, attachments, and documents:

Secretary of State

Corporations Division 315 West Tower #2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

ZACHARY M. EASTMAN, P.C. 3405 PIEDMONT ROAD, N.E. SUITE 275 ATLANTA, GA 30305 DOCKET NUMBER: 060630654 CONTROL NUMBER: K203173 EFFECTIVE DATE: 03/02/2006 REFERENCE: 0091

PRINT DATE : 03/04/2006 FORM NUMBER : 611

CERTIFICATE OF NAME CHANGE AMENDMENT

I, Cathy Cox, the Secretary of State and the Corporations Commissioner of the State of Georgia, do hereby certify under the seal of my office that

NEW REIGHTS MANUFACTURING, INC. A DOMESTIC PROFIT CORPORATION

has filed articles of amendment in the Office of the Secretary of State changing its name to

ICX NEW HEIGHTS CORPORATION

and has paid the required fees as provided by Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated. Attached hereto is a true and correct copy of said articles of amendment.

WITNESS my hand and official seal in the City of Atlanta and the State of Georgia on the date set forth above.

RECORDED: 07/06/2006

Auty Corp

Secretary of StateNT
REEL: 017897 FRAME: 0303